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RE/MAX Blue Springs Realty (Haltcm) Corp.

WEST
BRAMPTON

Newer semi

approx. 1200 sq.
ft. 3 bedrooms,
dining room, large
eat-in  kitchen.
Asking $173,900.

LbCS-L.LS8

877-5211 877-5211

*Sales Rep

877-9211

877-5211

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

HAS LOTS

3 bedroom plus,
new  windows,
newer Kitchen.
Basement fin-
iIshed with 3 pc.
bath, rec room,
bedroom and bar.
Asking $179,900.

877-5211

RE/X

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

SECLUDED EUHGALOWPHWATE LOT

$209,500
Large 239 x 132 lot, backing onto wooded area.
Walkout basement, 3+1 bedrooms, walkout o sun-
!.abavagmn.mdpml Pmehtdmn.gashaat.

.l lL"' 11| # it iill. I.: | _...J.L.

£LLDER HOME IN ESTﬁELiSHED lHEA l15-| EHJD
90 year old home nestled in the mature area of
Rockwood. Large trees, perennial gardens, large private
backyard, large deck, 3 bedrooms plus nursery, separate
dining room, main foor family room. Please | Michele*
or Gord™ 1o view. AMRW98-072

..........

WAITING FOR YOUR COUNTRY
ESTATE 10 ACRES $189,900
High and dry with wonderful views of the
countryside. Fronting on 2 roads. 50 minutes
to the Pearson International Airport. Please
call Michele* or Gord"*. RMRW98-064

ACRES DF COUHTHY $?9 900

enic Eramosa Township. Beautiful views.
Excellent building lot. Vendor will take back

mortgage. Call Gord** or Michele®.
RMRW97-147

Member of Brarnptc}n & Guelph Real Estate

BIG LOT

Large eat-in kitchen
plus dining area,
hardwood  floors,
basement finished
with 2 bedrooms, rec
room, 4 pc. bath &
separate rear
entrance.  Asking
$171,900.

LbCS-LL8 LLCS-LLS

L LCS-L.LS8

ACTON OFFICE
519-853-2086

ROCKWOOD
OFFICE

919-856-4348
TOLL FREE

BOVIS BEAUTY
$181,900

to show. Please call Gord**,

CLOSE TO CDHSEH‘."ATIDN 51 79,900

2 storey, 3+1 bedroom, finished rec room, main floor
laundry room with cathedral ceiling, hardwood floors,
walkout to deck & landscaped backyard. Please call
Michele'. RMRW438-087

ROCKWOOD BEAUTY $181,900

Bright well cared for raised bungalow close to
conservation, vaulted ceilings, skylight, gas fire-
place with oak mantle & hearth. Large kitchen
with maple cabinets & walkout to 2 tiered deck &
a prwala Iandscaped backyard. Please call

CDMMERCIAL $249 Dﬂﬂ

Main downtown location. Approx. 3,000 sq. ft.

400 amps, security system, land for side loading
1 or 2 bedroom apt. Vendor may assist in
financing or lease premises. Please call Gord**.

 Well cared for and immacu-
lately kept. 3+1 bedrooms,
eat-in kitchen with walkout to
I deck and private backyard,
bay window, hardwood floors,
finished basement. A pleasure

RMAC98-133

MINUTE
OF YOUR
TIME AND

™, . | GVEYOU

Gord Dawe Michele Dawe VEARS OF
Assoc Broker

Sales Rep,  EXPERIENCE

BRICK BUNGALOW WITH
WALKOUT BASEMENT $209,300
Oak kitchen with attached family room with brick
fireplace and walkout to deck. 3+1 bedrooms,
sunken LR., separate D.R. Finished basement
with recreation room, gas hook-up, walkout
games room, extra kitchen & 4th bedroom.

DOUBLE CONSERVATION
LOT - $349,000

3400 sq. ft.custom built home fea-
- turing 4 car garage, oak kitchen
with sunroom, 4+2 bedrooms, 4
washrooms,hardwood floors, sky-
lights, circular oak staircase. Brick
fireplace, walkout, huge deck, fin-
ished basement with extra kitchen.
Upgrades & quality. Please call
Michele*.

WELCOME
10
HERITAGE
HILL
FARM
I $410,000
This spectacular Century Stone home was buill in 1858 and
lealures a stone fireplace, exposed stone walls, deep sills, 4
bedrooms, 3 washrooms & large front pnrd'l The pic-
luresque tree lined driveway opens up onto 9+ acres of land-
scaped parkland with sp 1211‘&:! pond. The Cottage Studio

offers a second residence. The unigue, historical Stone Bam
was built in 1859. Please call Michele* or Gord™,

P

GFIEAT PH]CE
RAISED BUNGALOW $172,000
Bright 3 bedrooms, finished basement (potential
in-law suite), family room with fireplace. Parking
for & cars. Private side yard with 2 tiered deck.
Please call Gord"". RMRW98-109

10 WOODED ACRES
IN ERAMOSA TOWNSHIP
Partially cleared, sandy loam soil, potential
pond site. $69,900. Please call Gord** or
Michele*, RMAC97-196

GIVEUSA |

Call Janis Garel or Dave Braida’
Sales Reps.

- 853-2086

Toll Free 1-888-833-1945

RE/MAX BLUE sPRINGS

REALTY (Halton) CORP.

" SPARKLING BUNGALOW GREAT STARTER/

" SHows Like A DnEm wiTH PooL RETIREMENT

Reduced to $147,900 this fine 3 bdrm This three bedroom bungalow beauty is Cozy, 3 bedroom, fully detached on
home has a brand new gas furnace, FP just waiting for you. Glearning hardwood large lot. Eat-in kitchen, recently
in LR. Separate entrance to basement floors, newer windows, roof & furnace + renovated rec room. Call for more
with rough ins for kitchen & bath- gas F/P & central vac. Inground Pool + exciting details. Janis* or Dave*

room plus lots more. Cheaper than much, much more. Call Dave* or Janis*
ent.Call Dave* or Janis*. for further details. $169.900.

GET INTO THE
BAR &
BEVERAGE
BUSINESS

_ Only $29,000 or less will let

' '5 INIOWN: you purchase this established
DESIRABLE PHASE Il . | bar business which includes
TOWNHOUSE i B all kitchen equipment, dishes,

]il:”hg.tuﬁ. Lots of u?gradjls,l e LALL VA UR tables, chairs, pool table, TV's
ow condominium fees, includes G TATL G * '
appliances. Call for more details. £310n etc. Call Dave™ for details.

27 ACRES STILL
Numerous building HR&ENTE!/ -
sites on this property NEEDED! Bovis ORIGINAL

Truly a magnificent family home.

Erin Township. Just 3 OR b BEDROOM SIDESPLIT Features 4 huge b
north of 24. Design & IN Bouis. 4

build your own hobby THINKING OF SELLING

: _ ll;h cozy gas fire-
farm. Asking $119,900. your Bovis Houe? PApproximately 2600 spacious

Ca”. Da\?e* or JHHIS*_ CALI ]MIS* OR ﬂAVE* square foet- Call ‘Tanis® .oF =
TODAV. today for a Dnvate wewmg




